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No 3 GUILBOT Thomas / GENETE Sylvestre (Rg=13)

Pass 26 5:50.005

Pass 42 8:19.721 1 2:29.716 *

Pass 56 10:43.532 2 2:23.811 *

Pass 71 13:03.417 3 2:19.885 *

Pass 85 15:21.076 4 2:17.659 *

Pass 102 17:36.953 5 2:15.877 *

Pass 116 19:51.320 6 2:14.367 *

Pass 128 22:05.653 7 2:14.333 *

No 4 AUDIDIER Franck / MELILI David / Souchaud

Pass 3 2:44.945

Pass 19 4:58.913 1 2:13.968 *

Pass 33 7:08.324 2 2:09.411 *

Pass 47 9:15.243 3 2:06.919 *

Pass 61 11:21.587 4 2:06.344 *

Pass 75 13:27.503 5 2:05.916 *

Pass 89 15:34.218 6 2:06.715

Pass 103 17:39.814 7 2:05.596 *

Pass 114 19:46.256 8 2:06.442

Pass 125 21:52.199 9 2:05.943

No 6 LOTH Eric / DAMIET Florian

No 9 BLANC Philippe / PLANA Jérôme

No 11 MAZOUAUD Gaetan / GRANEREAU Nicolas

No 13 BURON Cedric / DERIT Franck

No 15 BARRE Thomas / BARRE Simon

No 17 LEBON Charles / BERGERON Etienne

No 19 BOURDON Sebastien / GENDRIN Damien

No 20 ALAMICHEL Ludovic / COMBES Florent

No 24 SIMON Anthony / LE BRAS Youenn

No 27 LE MOAL Ludovic / LAUVERNIER Sebastien

No 31 CHAMARD Mathieu / CHAIGNEAU Damien

No 36 SUARD Yohann / ESNOL Laurent

No 37 MERCIER Aldric / MONTEIL Anthony

No 41 CASANO Fabien / DETRICHE Sylvain

No 43 BIDAULT Isabelle / BIDAULT Philippe / Cimié

Pass 6 2:45.816

Pass 18 4:55.101 1 2:09.285 *

Pass 31 7:02.294 2 2:07.193 *

Pass 45 9:09.360 3 2:07.066 *

Pass 59 11:14.918 4 2:05.558 *

Pass 73 13:20.295 5 2:05.377 *

Pass 87 15:26.453 6 2:06.158

Pass 101 17:36.108 7 2:09.655

Pass 112 19:40.868 8 2:04.760 *

Pass 124 21:45.849 9 2:04.981

No 45 FRANCOIS Johann / RAVAUD Julien /

Pass 5 2:45.562

Pass 21 5:00.112 1 2:14.550 *

Pass 35 7:09.447 2 2:09.335 *

Pass 49 9:17.408 3 2:07.961 *

Pass 63 11:22.905 4 2:05.497 *

Pass 77 13:28.921 5 2:06.016

In 91 15:40.387 6 2:11.466

No 48 REZE ludovic / LUBINEAU Fabien / GOSSET

Pass 8 2:47.311

Pass 20 4:59.301 1 2:11.990 *

Pass 34 7:08.861 2 2:09.560 *

Pass 48 9:15.842 3 2:06.981 *

Pass 62 11:22.271 4 2:06.429 *
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No 48 REZE ludovic / LUBINEAU Fabien / GOSSET

Pass 76 13:28.087 5 2:05.816 *

Pass 90 15:35.336 6 2:07.249

Pass 104 17:40.210 7 2:04.874 *

Pass 115 19:47.145 8 2:06.935

Pass 126 21:53.127 9 2:05.982

No 53 CHASSELOUP Loic / CHASSELOUP Sebastien /

Pass 14 3:52.888

Pass 28 5:59.978 1 2:07.090 *

Pass 41 8:05.309 2 2:05.331 *

Pass 55 10:08.315 3 2:03.006 *

Pass 67 12:12.272 4 2:03.957

Pass 80 14:13.912 5 2:01.640 *

Pass 93 16:15.376 6 2:01.464 *

Pass 106 18:16.851 7 2:01.475

Pass 118 20:18.590 8 2:01.739

No 55 ROYER Herve / TEISSIER Philippe

No 68 DUPONT Archibald / VALLEE Sebastien

No 72 ASSIE MAUREEN / HARIOT CRISTOPHE /

Pass 12 3:11.058

Pass 25 5:30.104 1 2:19.046 *

Pass 39 7:46.345 2 2:16.241 *

Pass 54 10:03.596 3 2:17.251

Pass 68 12:23.563 4 2:19.967

Pass 82 14:47.536 5 2:23.973

Pass 97 17:12.320 6 2:24.784

Pass 111 19:38.077 7 2:25.757

Pass 127 22:00.653 8 2:22.576

No 79 TURFIN Remi / FONTAINE Kevin

No 82 LABRUX Joran / LABRUX Eric

No 83 DELMAS Benoit / DULAC Ludovic

No 87 GINOUVES Nicolas / DAURY Florent /

Pass 4 2:45.265

Pass 17 4:54.015 1 2:08.750 *

Pass 32 7:02.679 2 2:08.664 *

Pass 46 9:09.818 3 2:07.139 *

Pass 60 11:17.860 4 2:08.042

Pass 74 13:21.517 5 2:03.657 *

Pass 86 15:25.538 6 2:04.021

Pass 99 17:28.422 7 2:02.884 *

Pass 110 19:31.372 8 2:02.950

Pass 123 21:33.790 9 2:02.418 *

No 91 BEURET Fabrice / BOURDON Ludovic

No 94 CEGLIA Sebastien / RIPPERT Alain

No 101 VERNEUIL David / BOARDMAN /

Pass 10 3:04.458

Pass 23 5:12.406 1 2:07.948 *

Pass 38 7:21.587 2 2:09.181

In 52 9:31.882 3 2:10.295

Pass 69 12:32.200 4 3:00.318

Pass 81 14:38.706 5 2:06.506 *

Pass 94 16:42.820 6 2:04.114 *

Pass 107 18:48.386 7 2:05.566

Pass 120 20:52.584 8 2:04.198

No 110 BROSSIER Ulysse / GENSONNET Frédéric

No 117 CAILLAUD / LONGE / BITAUBE Julien (Rg=12)

Pass 9 2:54.572

Pass 22 5:07.758 1 2:13.186 *

Pass 36 7:19.886 2 2:12.128 *

Pass 51 9:29.201 3 2:09.315 *

Pass 65 11:37.258 4 2:08.057 *

Pass 79 13:45.455 5 2:08.197

Pass 92 15:53.026 6 2:07.571 *

Pass 105 18:00.566 7 2:07.540 *

Pass 117 20:07.701 8 2:07.135 *

No 162 FERREIRA DIAS FILHO Jose / LECOCQ Cyril /

Pass 13 3:51.212

Pass 27 5:51.794 1 2:00.582 **

Pass 40 7:51.208 2 1:59.414 *

Pass 53 9:50.332 3 1:59.124 *

In 66 11:53.925 4 2:03.593

Pass 96 17:07.835 5 5:13.910

Pass 108 19:04.307 6 1:56.472 *

Pass 121 21:01.270 7 1:56.963
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No 168 ERUAM Cyril / N GUYEN-NHU Raynald /

Pass 7 2:46.956

Pass 16 4:53.558 1 2:06.602 **

Pass 29 6:56.305 2 2:02.747 *

Pass 43 8:59.063 3 2:02.758

Pass 57 10:59.910 4 2:00.847 *

Pass 70 13:00.496 5 2:00.586 *

Pass 83 15:00.420 6 1:59.924 *

Pass 95 17:00.163 7 1:59.743 *

In 119 20:32.709 8 3:32.546

No 186 GOURDIN Thibaut / IGLESIAS Sebastien /

Pass 11 3:10.857

Pass 24 5:16.919 1 2:06.062 **

Pass 37 7:20.524 2 2:03.605 *

Pass 50 9:24.269 3 2:03.745

Pass 64 11:26.522 4 2:02.253 *

Pass 78 13:29.587 5 2:03.065

Pass 88 15:31.034 6 2:01.447 *

Pass 100 17:32.681 7 2:01.647

In 113 19:45.408 8 2:12.727

No 188 MADEUX Lilian / TRICHARD Benoit

No 227 BOULAY Adrien / BOULAY Mathieu

No 971 CAMMARATA Pascal / SIGNAC Xavier (Rg=5)

Pass 15 4:47.059

Pass 30 6:56.678 1 2:09.619 *

Pass 44 9:02.214 2 2:05.536 *

Pass 58 11:05.788 3 2:03.574 *

Pass 72 13:09.299 4 2:03.511 *

Pass 84 15:16.067 5 2:06.768

Pass 98 17:19.219 6 2:03.152 *

Pass 109 19:21.233 7 2:02.014 *

Pass 122 21:23.145 8 2:01.912 *

No 999


